



# INTERPUMP GROUP



I GB F	<b>ISTRUZIONI D'USO</b> <b>INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE</b> <b>MODE D'EMPLOI</b>	D E P	<b>BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG</b> <b>INSTRUCCIONES DE USO</b> <b>INSTRUÇÕES DE USO</b>
--------------	--	-------------	---

Questo manuale deve essere letto e compreso in accordo al libretto generico "Istruzioni d'uso e manutenzione".  
 This manual must be read and followed in accordance with the generic "Instructions for Use and Maintenance" booklet.  
 Ce manuel doit être lu et compris en accord avec la notice générale " Mode d'emploi et d'entretien ".  
 Dieses Handbuch ist in Verbindung mit dem allgemeinen Handbuch " Gebrauchs- und Wartungsanleitung " zu lesen und zu verstehen.  
 Este manual debe leerse y comprenderse de acuerdo con el manual general "Instrucciones de uso y mantenimiento"  
 Este manual deve ser lido e interpretado de acordo com o livro genérico "Instruções de uso e manutenção"

<b>47</b>	<b>S E R I E S</b>	<b>Modello</b> <b>Model</b> <b>Modèle</b> <b>Modell</b> <b>Modelo</b> <b>Modelo</b>	<b>Portata</b> <b>Flow rate</b> <b>Débit</b> <b>Förderstrom</b> <b>Caudal</b> <b>Flujo</b>		<b>Pressione</b> <b>Pressure</b> <b>Pression</b> <b>Druck</b> <b>Presión</b> <b>Pressão</b>			<b>g/m</b> <b>rpm</b> <b>t/m</b> <b>upm</b> <b>r/m</b> <b>r/m</b>	<b>Potenza</b> <b>Power</b> <b>Puissance</b> <b>Leistung</b> <b>Potencia</b> <b>Poder</b>		<b>Peso</b> <b>Weight</b> <b>Poids</b> <b>Gewicht</b> <b>Peso</b> <b>Peso</b>			
			L/min	gpm	bar	MPa	psi		Hp	kW	Kg	Ibs		Lt.
		W101	15	3.96	100	10	1450	1000	4.0	2.94	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		W131	15	3.96	130	13	1885	1000	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W151	15	3.96	150	15	2175	1000	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W201	15	3.96	200	20	2900	1000	7.5	5.51	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W92	18	4.75	90	9	1300	1000	4.0	2.94	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		W132	18	4.75	130	13	1885	1000	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W162	18	4.75	160	16	2320	1000	7.5	5.51	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS133	13	3.43	120	12	1750	1450	4.0	2.94	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		WS171	13	3.43	170	17	2465	1450	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS101	15	3.96	100	10	1450	1450	4.0	2.94	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		WS131	15	3.96	130	13	1885	1450	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS151	15	3.96	150	15	2175	1450	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS201	15	3.96	200	20	2900	1450	7.5	5.51	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS92	18	4.75	90	9	1300	1450	4.0	2.94	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		WS162	18	4.75	160	16	2320	1450	7.5	5.51	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS132	18.7	4.94	120	12	1750	1450	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS82	21	5.55	80	8	1160	1450	4.0	2.94	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		WS102	21	5.55	100	10	1450	1450	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS152	21	5.55	150	15	2175	1450	7.5	5.51	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		WS202	21	5.55	200	20	2900	1450	10.0	7.35	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W913	15	3.96	130	13	1885	1750	5.0	3.67	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		W921	15	3.96	200	20	2900	1750	7.5	5.51	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W928 T9281	15	3.96	275	27.5	4000	1750	11.0	8.08	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W912	18	4.75	100	10	1450	1750	5.0	3.67	14.0	30.8	1.0	
		W916	18	4.75	160	16	2320	1750	7.5	5.51	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W914	21	5.55	100	10	1450	1750	5.5	4.04	14.5	31.9	1.1	
		W922	21	5.55	200	20	2900	1750	10.0	7.35	14.5	31.9	1.1	

